        Copyright © 2015 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.    91Phone us or visit our website for more information!
PART No. DESCRIPTION
SPM Smart parking mat 640 x 300 x 40mm (1.4kg)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
KRR100 Hi-Vis kerb ramp body 610 x 320 x 100mm (10kg)
KRRE100 Hi-Vis end cap 310 x 310 x 100mm (3.5kg)
KRR150 Hi-Vis kerb ramp body 610 x 400 x 150mm (16.5kg)
KRRE150 Hi-Vis end cap  370 x 370 x 150mm (7kg)
KRR200 Hi-Vis kerb ramp body 610 x 500 x 200mm (28kg)
KRRE200 Hi-Vis end cap  490 x 490 x 200mm (12.5kg)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
PTR1 Portable trolley ramp (rated to 300kgs)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
KR1030 Rubber kerb ramp 480 x 430 x 110mm (sold individually)